
All prices are inclusive of 7% goverment tax and 10% service charge. Accor Plus Members entitle for 10% on-top discount on Hao Chi Lunch Set
Please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.

All prices are inclusive of 7% goverment tax and 10% service charge. Accor Plus Members entitle for 10% on-top discount on Hao Chi Lunch Set
Please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.

Steamed
Shrimp Dumpling (3 pcs)
ฮะเกา
Shrimp and Pork Dumpling (3 pcs)
ขนมจีบหมูกุง
Shanghai Pork Dumpling (3 pcs)          
เสี่ยวหลงเปา
Chive Dumpling (3 pcs)          
กุยชายนึ่ง
Shrimp Seaweed Roll with Singapore Sauce (3 pcs)          
สาหรายสอดไสกุงกบัซอสสงิคโปร
Vegetarian Dumpling in Chiu Chow style (3 pcs)          
ฟนโกแตจิ๋วเจ
Rice Flour Roll with BBQ Pork (2 pcs)          
กวยเตี๋ยวหลอดหมูแดง
Rice Flour Roll with Deep Fried Shrimp (2 pcs)          
กวยเตี๋ยวหลอดกุงทอด 
Chinese Cream Bun (3 pcs)           
ซาลาเปาไสครีม
BBQ Pork Bun (3 pcs)           
ซาลาเปาไสหมูแดง
Red Jujube Bun (3 pcs)           
ซาลาเปาไสพุทราจีน

Deep-Fried
Shrimp Wrapped in Tofu Skin (3 pcs)           
ฟองเตาหูกุงทอด
Roasted Duck Spring Roll (3 pcs)            
ปอเปยะเปดยาง
Chive Dumpling (3 pcs)           
กุยชายทอด
BBQ Pork Pie (3 pcs)          
พายหมูแดงทอด
Taro Dumpling Hong Kong Style (1 pc)         
เผือกทอด

& More
Lotus Root Sandwich with Seafood (1 pc)
รากบัวไสทะเลทอด
Pan-fried Turnip Cake
ขนมผักกาด
Butterfish Fillet with Lime and Chili Sauce (3 pcs)          
ปลาบัทเตอรฟชนึ่งพริกมะนาว
Tofu and Black Mushroom (3 pcs)
เตาหูนึ่งเห็ดหอม
Pork Ribs with Shanghai Sauce
ซี่โครงหมูนึ่งซอสเซียงไฮ
Chicken Feet with Black Bean Sauce (2 pcs)          
ขาไกนึ่งเตาซี่

180

180

180

110

240

90

140

200

90

110

90

280

120

110

140

110

170

90

110

60

120

90

Dim Sum S�e�i�s

30%
Discount

Maximum 4 persons / card

P
h

ot
os

 fo
r 

ill
u

st
ra

ti
on

 p
u

rp
os

e 
O

N
LY

Chilled Mango Cream and Pomelo with Seasonal Fruit and Sago
สาคูครีมมะมวงสมโอ

Fried Stuffed Ball
ไขหงษทองคํา

Fresh Fruit
ผลไมรวม

Fried Rice with Chinese Sausage with X.O. Sauce
ขาวผัดกุนเชียงซอสเอ็กซโอ

Fried Noodle with Chicken Gravy Sauce
โกยซีหมี่ไก

Stir-Fried Bean Curd with Sweet and Sour Sauce served with Steamed Rice
ผัดเปรี้ยวหวานเตาหูเสิรฟพรอมขาวสวย

Golden Fried Rice Assorted Nut
ขาวผัดโหงวกวย

Hao Chi Lunch S�
THB 588 per person

Sichuan Hot and Sour Soup    
ซุปเสฉวน

Bamboo Pith Soup 
ซุปเยื่อไผ

Shrimp Wonton Soup
ซุปเกี๊ยวกุง

Double Boiled Lotus Root and Pork Ribs with Chinese Herbs
ซุปซี่โครงหมูตุนรากบัวจีน

Soup
(please choose one item เลือก 1 รายการ)

Hao Chi Dim Sum

Main Dish 
(please choose one item เลือก 1 รายการ)

Dessert
(please choose one item เลือก 1 รายการ)

Taro Dumpling Hong Kong Style, Lotus Root Sandwich with Seafood, Chive Dumpling
เผือกทอด, รากบัวไสทะเลทอด, กุยชายทอด

Vegetarian Dumpling in Chiu Chow Style, Shrimp and Pork Dumpling           ,
Shrimp Seaweed Roll with Singapore Sauce

ฟนโกวแตจิ๋ว, ขนมจีบหมูกุง, ฮะเกากุง, สาหรายสอดไสกุงซอสสิงคโปร
Rice Flour Roll with Honey BBQ Pork

กวยเตี๋ยวหลอดหมูแดง
Steamed Rabbit Style Shrimp  Dumpling

ฮะเกาแร็บบิท

Small
THB(net)

Medium
THB(net)

Char Siew Pork หมูแดงอบนํ้าผึ้ง  390 690   
Crispy Pork หมูกรอบ  390 690
BBQ Roasted Duck* เปดยาง  490 790

= Spicy                  = Pork                      = Fish                 = Contains Shell�sh               = Vegan = Wasabi = Contain Nuts = Spicy                  = Pork                      = Fish                 = Contains Shell�sh               = Vegan = Wasabi = Contain Nuts

Steamed Rabbit Style
Shrimp Dumpling 

ฮะเกาแร็บบิท
THB 220 / 3 pcs

Steamed BBQ Red Pork Dumpling
เกี๊ยวหมูแดง

THB 100 / 3 pcs

Deep-Fried Semilunar Moon with
Duck and Shrimp Wonton 

เกี๊ยวพระจันทรเสี้ยวทอด
THB 220 / 3 pcs

M
id Autumn

M
id Autumn

M
id Autumn

M
id Autumn

DIM SUM

M
id Autumn



m
n

e
u

@Novotelairportbkk

Novotel Bangkok Suvarnabhumi Airport Hotel
999 Suvarnabhumi Airport Hotel Bldg., Moo 1,
Nongprue, Bang Phli, Samutprakarn 10540, Thailand
T: +66 (0) 2 131 1111 ext. 1753 E: goldenvillage@novotelairportbkk.com
www.novotelairportbkk.com

Photos for illustration purpose ONLY
Terms and Conditions are applied, please visit our website
Enjoy       Reward Points

MID AUTUMN

THB 180
Osmanthus Oolong (220ml.)


