



THB 220 / 3 pcs

Dim Sum Selections

Steamed	
Shrimp Dumpling (3 pcs)	180
อะเท้า Shrimp and Pork Dumpling (3 pcs) 🌣 🕞	180
ขนมจีบหมูกุ้ง Shanghai Pork Dumpling (3 pcs) โล	180
เสี่ยวหลงเปา	
Chive Dumpling (3 pcs) 💥 กุยช่ายนึ่ง	110
Shrimp Seaweed Roll with Singapore Sauce (3 pcs)	240
สาหร่ายสอดไส้กุ้งกับซอสสิงคโปร์ Vegetarian Dumpling in Chiu Chow style (3 pcs) (r)	90
พื้นโก้แต้จิ๋วเจ	
Rice Flour Roll with BBQ Pork (2 pcs) ก๋วยเตี๋ยวหลอดหมูแดง	140
Rice Flour Roll with Deep Fried Shrimp (2 pcs)	200
ก๋วยเตี๋ยวหลอดกุ้งทอด Chinese Cream Bun (3 pcs)	90
ซาลาเปาไส้ครีม BBQ Pork Bun (3 pcs)	110
ซาลาเปาไส้หมูแดง	
Red Jujube Bun (3 pcs) 🕜 ชาลาเปาไส้พุทราจีน	90
Deep-Fried	
Shrimp Wrapped in Tofu Skin (3 pcs) 🌣 🕞 ฟองเต้าห้กังทอด	280
Roasted Duck Spring Roll (3 pcs)	120
ปอเปี้ยะเป็ดย่าง Chive Dumpling (3 pcs) 💥	110
กุ่ยช่ายทอด	1/0
BBQ Pork Pie (3 pcs) โครี พายหมูแดงทอด	140
Taro Dumpling Hong Kong Style (1 pc)	110
เผือกทอด	
& More	
Lotus Root Sandwich with Seafood (1 pc)	170
รากบัวไส้ทะเลทอด Pan-fried Turnip Cake	90
ขนมผักกาด	
Butterfish Fillet with Lime and Chili Sauce (3 pcs) เป็นสาบัทเตอร์ฟิชนึ่งพริกมะนาว	110

Tofu and Black Mushroom (3 pcs) (?)

Pork Ribs with Shanghai Sauce

Chicken Feet with Black Bean Sauce (2 pcs)

เต้าห้นึ่งเห็ดหอม

ขาไก่นึ่งเต้าซี่

ซี่โครงหมนึ่งชอสเซียงไฮ้

Hao Chi Lunch St THB 588 per person

Soup

(please choose one item เลือก 1 รายการ)

Sichuan Hot and Sour Soup

ซูปเสฉวน

Bamboo Pith Soup 🕜

ซปเยื่อไผ่

Shrimp Wonton Soup ซปเกี๊ยวกุ้ง

Double Boiled Lotus Root and Pork Ribs with Chinese Herbs 🗬

ซปซี่โครงหมต๋นรากบัวจีน

Hao Chi Dim Sum

Taro Dumpling Hong Kong Style, Lotus Root Sandwich with Seafood, Chive Dumpling

เผื่อกทอด, รากบัวไส้ทะเลทอด, ก็ยช่ายทอด

Vegetarian Dumpling in Chiu Chow Style, Shrimp and Pork Dumpling 💥 🗒 ,

Shrimp Seaweed Roll with Singapore Sauce

ฟันโก๋วแต้จิ๋ว, ขนมจีบหมูกัง, ฮะเก๋ากัง, สาหร่ายสอดไส้กังซอสสิงคโปร์

Rice Flour Roll with Honey BBQ Pork

ก๋วยเตี๋ยวหลอดหมแดง

Steamed Rabbit Style Shrimp Dumpling 💥

สะเก๋าแร็บนิท

Main Dish

(please choose one item เลือก 1 รายการ)

Fried Rice with Chinese Sausage with X.O. Sauce

ข้าวผัดกนเชียงซอสเอ็กซ์โอ

Fried Noodle with Chicken Gravy Sauce

Stir-Fried Bean Curd with Sweet and Sour Sauce served with Steamed Rice 🕅

ผัดเปรี้ยวหวานเต้าหู้เสิร์ฟพร้อมข้าวสวย

พัดเปรียวหวานเตาหูเสรพพระยอย เวเเวอ Golden Fried Rice Assorted Nut 🕅

ข้าวผัดโหงวก๊วย

Dessert

(please choose one item เลือก 1 รายการ)

Chilled Mango Cream and Pomelo with Seasonal Fruit and Sago

สาคครีมมะม่วงส้มโอ

Fried Stuffed Ball (7)

ไข่หงเ÷์ทองคำ

Fresh Fruit 🕜 ผลไม้รวม

60

120

90









Osmanthus Oolong (220ml.)



THB 180

- Photos for illustration purpose ONLY
 Terms and Conditions are applied, please visit our website
- Enjoy All Reward Points

Novotel Bangkok Suvarnabhumi Airport Hotel

999 Suvarnabhumi Airport Hotel Bldg., Moo 1, Nongprue, Bang Phli, Samutprakarn 10540, Thailand T: +66 (0) 2 131 1111 ext. 1753 E: goldenvillage@novotelairportbkk.com www.novotelairportbkk.com







